TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
EclSoft Tube100
100 cm, battery-powered soft tube for Film & TV, IP rated, with an RGB + Warm
White LED source, wireless or wired
The  EclSoft  Tube100 is a multipurpose, IP65 wireless linear
pixel tube designed for Film & TV, indoor and outdoor
environments. The EclSoft Tube100 has a 48W RGB + Warm White LED
source with 16 independently-controlled sections. Similar the other fixtures

CERTIFICATIONS / APPROVALS
	▪ Certifications / Approvals: CE, UKCA, RCM, cTUVus, FCC
ORDER CODE: ECLSOFTTUBE100
ECLST100PACK
•	 1 x ABS case
•	 8 x ECLSOFTTUBE100
•	 1 x 8-way charger
(EST100POWER8)
•	 8 x tripods (EST100FY)
•	 16 x eyebolts (EST100EB)
•	 16 x clamps with magnets
(EST100OS with
ENPTWCMAG)
•	 16 x baby pins
(EST100BP)
•	 8 x wingplate (EST100WP)
•	 2 x crossplate (EST100CP)
ACCESSORIES & RELATED PRODUCTS
1163 mm
[45.8 in]
Ø50 mm
[2.0 in]
	▪ EST100OS Clamp kit for ECLSOFTTUBE100
	▪ ENPTWCMAG Fixing system with magnet for ECLNANOPANELTWC and
ECLSOFTTUBE100
	▪ EST100MAGADP M10 to M5 adapter to use ENPTWCMAG with
ECLNANOPANELTWC and ECLSOFTTUBE100
	▪ EST100FY Tripod for ECLSOFTTUBE100
	▪ EST100EB Eyebolt for ECLSOFTTUBE100
	▪ EST100BP Baby Pin for ECLSOFTTUBE100
	▪ EST100WP Wingplate for ECLSOFTTUBE100
	▪ EST100SPCR Spacer for ECLSOFTTUBE100
	▪ EST100CP Crossplate for ECLSOFTTUBE100
	▪ EST100POWER Single charger for ECLSOFTTUBE100
	▪ EST100POWER8 8-way charger for ECLSOFTTUBE100
	▪ PRL-IRC RGBWA IR controller, 29 buttons, manual/static colours, auto
programs, fade
	▪ EST100SB SnapBag per fino a 4 pcs ECLSOFTTUBE100 by DoP choice
	▪ EST100SG40 40° SnapGrid, for ECLSOFTTUBE100 by DoP choice
	▪ C6002B Slim aluminum clamp, 200kg loading, 48-51mm tubes, M10
bolt, Black
	▪ 9333FXWL03 Ass. 3x2.5mm TH07 cable, SHUKO plug, SETSAC3FX socket,
L.3m
	▪ RSR0630B Steel security cable for hanging bodies, inox steel shackle,
L=60 cm, black
	▪ WSBBF1G5 BlackBox F-1 G5 transmitter, 2,45GHz & 5.2/5,8 GHz, DMX/
RDM, 512Ch
	▪ WSBBF1G6 BlackBox F-1 G6 transrec, 512ch, 2.45GHz,
DMX&RDM,Bluetooth,G3,G4,G4S, G5, CRMX
	▪ WSBBR512G5 BlackBox R-512 G5 receiver 512Ch, 2.45GHz & 5.8GHz,
DMX/RDM optional
	▪ WSBBR512G6 BlackBox R-512 G6 receiver 512Ch, 2.45GHz,DMX&RDM,Blu
etooth,G3,G4,G4S,G5,CRMX
	▪ EST100UPBOXI Interface for UPBOX1 and ECLSOFTTUBE100 for do firmware
upgrade and DMX control
	▪ IPTESTBOX Portable vacuum and pressure tester for ProLights IP fixtures
	▪ UPBOX1UP5 Firmware uploader kit, USB IN, 5p XLR DMX OUT, DMX OUT
Visit our website